
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC843.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

17 Mar, 2009
12052
5
3.81 in
3.22 in
1.00

Total Bobbin: 107.89ft

Color Sequence:
1. Pacific Mist 288

Brand: ADMELODY
2. Capri 289

Brand: ADMELODY
3. Med. Silver 368

Brand: ADMELODY
4. Cyan 294

Brand: ADMELODY
5. Med. Silver 368

Brand: ADMELODY
6. White 226

Brand: ADMELODY


